209000111813

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
· (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600162691636

11/19/09--01025--004 **125.00



M. THOMAS

NOV 2 0 2009

FYARMINED

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		ıminati LLC	
	Name of Limited	Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Rafa	ael Rosado	_
	Na	me of Person	_
	Lur	minati LLC FOR	TILE
	Fi	rm/Company	
	3857 H		至了
		Address	-
	Orland	do, Fl. 32837	23
	City/St	tate and Zip Code	_
****		ne@aol.com uture annual report notification)	· ······
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please ca	ılı:	
	racy Rosado al	t (321)303-8287 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
∕ \$125.00 Filing F	ee \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
·	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Luminati LLC	
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3857 Hunters Isle Dr. Orlando, Fl. 32837	Same 7.5 E.S. T.	7
(The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida re	agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of another egistration.) et address of the registered agent are:	
	Γ	
	Rafael Rosado	
	Name	
	1 Alaci 1 Alac	
Florida	Name	
	Name 3857 Hunters Isle Dr.	
	Name 3857 Hunters Isle Dr. a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Rafael Rosado
MOIX	3857 Hunters Isle Dr.
	Orlando, Fl. 32837
	VIIALIUO, FI. 3203/
MGR	Tracy Rosado
	3857 Hunters Isle Dr.
	Orlando, Fl. 32837
	TASE SE
	F2 6
	P 7 9
-	mg ?
	TI.0
	1: 23
(Use attachment if necessary)	11.17.00
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prince or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.) Rafael Rosado
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with see of this document consthat the facts stated here.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prince or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)